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A002855252 AMARTYA  MAHATA Male No  1 1 UR  1  350.00  66.29  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810764 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  3  334.00  77.43  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890397 DIPAK  GORAIN Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  1  333.00  79.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916868 SACHIN  MANDAL Male No  4  1 4 SC  1  325.00  60.86  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801882 SHIBAM  SINGHA Male No  5 5 UR  4  321.00  67.71  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887478 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  6  3 6 OBC-B  5  317.00  86.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721868 URMILA  MAHATO Female No  7  4 7 OBC-B  2  317.00  60.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731529 KHUSHI  SAHU Female No  8 8 UR  1  313.00  65.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813172 ANUSUYA  MAHATO Female No  9  5 9 OBC-B  1  308.00  50.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928372 BISWAJIT  GOSWAMI Male No  10 10 UR  10  306.00  53.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862881 PRANAB KUMAR MAHATO Male No  11 11 UR  5  306.00  46.43  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927129 JAGADISH  MAHATO Male No  12  6 12 OBC-B  6  306.00  42.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863339 AJIT  MAHATO Male No  13  7 13 OBC-B  4  305.00  70.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806026 PUJA  DAIBAGNA Female No  14 14 UR  3  299.00  68.14  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002823737 NILAM  MAHATO Female No  15  8 15 OBC-B  2  298.00  62.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806446 MOHAN  MAHATO Male No  16 16 UR  1  298.00  53.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891076 PRITILATA  MAHATO Female No  17  9 17 OBC-B  1  293.00  77.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802628 DIPANKAR  MAHATO Male No  18  10 18 OBC-B  1  293.00  54.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743384 SUMIT  HALDER Male No  19 19 UR  4  293.00  42.14  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755899 MD JASIM ANSARY Male No  20  1 20 OBC-A  3  286.00  72.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493510 BICKY  KUMAR Male No  21  11 21 OBC-B  1  285.00  63.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799962 JUREN  MAHATO Male No  22 22 UR  8  285.00  62.43  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669648 AMRIT  MAHATO Male No  23 23 UR  3  284.00  57.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473544 CHITTARANJAN  MAHATO Male No  24  12 24 OBC-B  1  282.00  73.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895515 SANDIP  KUMAR Male No  25  2 25 OBC-A  6  282.00  47.29  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815527 PRABHAT KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  26  13 26 OBC-B  7  281.00  57.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873311 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  27  14 27 OBC-B  4  277.00  49.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821046 ARPITA  RAKSHIT Female No  28  15 28 OBC-B  1  276.00  72.40  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002750016 RAJKUMAR  GOPE Male No  29  16 29 OBC-B  3  276.00  57.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556680 MRINAL KANTI PANDEY Male No  30 30 UR  7  275.00  50.29  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829523 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  31  17 31 OBC-B  1  274.00  55.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604371 SUBARNA  MAHATO Male No  32  18 32 OBC-B  1  274.00  42.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733770 SOURAV  GORAIN Male No  33  19 33 OBC-B  2  273.00  72.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708957 SUBARNA  KUMAR Male No  34  3 34 OBC-A  4  273.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805959 SUBHANKAR  KUMAR Male No  35  20 35 OBC-B  1  273.00  60.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865163 RATHU  MAHATO Male No  36  21 36 OBC-B  1  272.00  58.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807865 SWADHIRAM  MAHATO Male No  37  22 37 OBC-B  6  272.00  58.29  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864847 BHUBANESWAR  MAHATO Male No  38  23 38 OBC-B  5  272.00  57.43  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803792 PAYEL  MUKHERJEE Female No  39 39 UR  3  272.00  52.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841963 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  40  24 40 OBC-B  1  271.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731620 SUMANTA  GORAIN Male No  41 41 UR  4  270.00  69.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578187 CHINMAY  MAHATO Male No  42  25 42 OBC-B  1  269.00  67.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002537033 DEVRAJ  DUTTA Male No  43 43 UR  1  269.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775681 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  44  26 44 OBC-B  4  268.00  54.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670379 RINKI  MAHATO Female No  45  27 45 OBC-B  1  268.00  38.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813958 PANKAJ  MAHATO Male No  46  28 46 OBC-B  1  267.00  64.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525221 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  47 47 UR  2  267.00  52.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463045 AMAR NATH KUIRY Male No  48  29 48 OBC-B  1  267.00  48.43  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460171 NEHA  MAHATO Female No  49  30 49 OBC-B  3  266.00  62.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565854 DIBAKAR  GORAIN Male No  50  31 50 OBC-B  1  266.00  46.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804770 MONIKA  GORAIN Female No  51  32 51 OBC-B  4  265.00  57.29  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536720 TANMOY  MAHATO Male No  52  33 52 OBC-B  1  265.00  39.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600440 MAINUDDIN  ANSARY Male No  53 53 UR  3  264.00  66.86  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574233 ANGSUMAN  MAHATO Male No  54  34 54 OBC-B  1  264.00  62.29  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883430 NAREN  MAHATO Male No  55 55 UR  1  263.00  83.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463506 JIT  KARMAKAR Male No  56  35 56 OBC-B  3  263.00  50.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002679114 GOURNITAI  KUMAR Male No  57 57 UR  5  263.00  46.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865070 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  58 58 UR  2  262.00  53.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684175 MUKESH  DIGAR Male No  59 59 UR  1  261.00  43.86  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865739 ASHWASTHAMA  GHASI Male No  60  2 60 SC  1  259.00  54.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809677 RABINDRA  MAHATO Male No  61  36 61 OBC-B  4  259.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501073 DHARMENDHAR  KUMAR Male No  62 62 UR  1  259.00  44.57  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520085 ABHISHEK  MAHATO Male No  63  37 63 OBC-B  7  258.00  61.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728015 SAHIL  ANSARI Male No  64  4 64 OBC-A  1  258.00  42.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880434 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  65  5 65 OBC-A  2  257.00  62.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667873 KULDEEP  MAHATO Male No  66  38 66 OBC-B  3  257.00  62.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646222 BIKRAMJEET  MAHATO Male No  67 67 UR  6  257.00  44.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639260 MAMATA  MAHATO Female No  68 68 UR  1  255.00  40.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541299 TARUN  MAHATO Male No  69 69 UR  1  254.00  51.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744142 SANJIT  RAJAK Male No  70  3 70 SC  4  254.00  36.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002654931 BEAUTY  PODDAR Female No  71 71 UR  2  253.00  57.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837311 JHILAM  KARMAKAR Female No  72  39 72 OBC-B  1  253.00  56.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593262 RUMA  MAHATO Female No  73  40 73 OBC-B  2  253.00  53.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817299 KOYEL  KUMAR Female No  74 74 UR  4  253.00  53.43  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842741 BIKRAM  MAHATO Male No  75  41 75 OBC-B  11  252.00  31.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812225 ASHIM  PARAMANIK Male No  76 76 UR  13  251.00  69.29  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810963 SHUBHA  KHAN Male No  77 77 UR  5  250.00  68.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474204 SUBHAM  DUTTA Male No  78 78 UR  1  250.00  41.57  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719801 BIJAY  MAHATO Male No  79 79 UR  1  249.00  51.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545954 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  80  42 80 OBC-B  2  249.00  48.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924597 MANGAL  PANDEY Male No  81 81 UR  3  248.00  52.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839101 ALOK  MAHATO Male No  82  43 82 OBC-B  1  246.00  53.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596169 MANISH  MAHATO Male No  83 83 UR  3  242.00  82.17  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602934 PRITILATA  GORAIN Female No  84  44 84 OBC-B  5  242.00  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002633334 DIBYENDU  KUMAR Male No  85  45 85 OBC-B  1  242.00  59.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589512 BHAKTIBHUSAN  KUMAR Male No  86 86 UR  1  242.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603774 KESHAB  MAHATO Male No  87  46 87 OBC-B  2  241.00  46.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840878 LAXMAN  MAHATO Male No  88  47 88 OBC-B  6  240.00  41.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669159 AJAY  GOSWAMI Male No  89 89 UR  1  239.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527430 BAJRANG  MAHATO Male No  90 90 UR  3  237.00  77.29  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826334 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  91  48 91 OBC-B  23  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737039 BIJOY  MAJHI Male No  92  49 92 OBC-B  3  237.00  47.29  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727681 SUSMITA  RAJWAR Female No  93  4 93 SC  7  235.00  69.29  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595796 BISWANATH  KUMAR Male No  94  50 94 OBC-B  3  235.00  46.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452919 DHRITIMAN  KUMAR Male No  95  51 95 OBC-B  2  235.00  36.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665191 BALARAM  MAHATO Male No  96 96 UR  2  234.00  45.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614501 BABITA  MAHATO Female No  97 97 UR  1  233.00  53.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531810 NANCY  RAJAK Female No  98 98 UR  2  232.00  53.29  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002662845 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  99  52 99 OBC-B  1  232.00  46.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591716 PRITILATA  MAHATO Female No  100  53 100 OBC-B  1  228.00  34.29  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614347 SUKHENDU  MAHATO Male No  101  54 101 OBC-B  1  228.00  32.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924442 BIPAD TARAN MAJHI Male No  102  1 102 ST  1  226.00  49.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779160 KOUSHIK  MAHATO Male No  103  55 103 OBC-B  3  223.00  86.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612330 ANIMESH  MAHATO Male No  104  56 104 OBC-B  8  223.00  50.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860975 PALLAB  CHATTARAJ Male No  105 105 UR  6  220.00  55.57  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525424 ABHIJIT  MURA Male No  106 106 UR  1  218.00  39.71  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886071 GOURAB  BAURI Male No  107  5 107 SC  2  218.00  34.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696157 ANIL  BESRA Male No  108 108 UR  3  218.00  31.71  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811868 SURYAKANTA  BANERJEE Male No  109 109 UR  1  216.00  45.57  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835937 JOYDEB  MAHATO Male No  110  57 110 OBC-B  1  215.00  62.71  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861718 GANGA  MODAK Female No  111 111 UR  6  213.00  29.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645369 UTPAL  MAHATO Male No  112 112 UR  2  212.00  38.29  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002633432 NAMITA  MAHATO Female No  113  58 113 OBC-B  4  212.00  30.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900837 BIMAL  MAHATO Male No  114  59 114 OBC-B  2  209.00  43.43  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798021 SANJAY  GOPE Male No  115 115 UR  1  207.00  33.29  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736070 BRIHASPATI  KUMAR Male No  116  6 116 OBC-A  1  198.00  31.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699080 SOUVIK  DUBEY Male No  117 117 UR  4  192.00  33.71  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870977 BADSHA  MUKHERJEE Male No  118 118 UR  5  190.00  32.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502661 FULESWARI  MAJHI Female No  119 119 UR  1  180.00  70.14  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002755899 MD JASIM ANSARY Male No  20  1 1 OBC-A  3  286.00  72.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895515 SANDIP  KUMAR Male No  25  2 2 OBC-A  6  282.00  47.29  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708957 SUBARNA  KUMAR Male No  34  3 3 OBC-A  4  273.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728015 SAHIL  ANSARI Male No  64  4 4 OBC-A  1  258.00  42.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880434 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  65  5 5 OBC-A  2  257.00  62.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736070 BRIHASPATI  KUMAR Male No  116  6 6 OBC-A  1  198.00  31.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002810764 RAJIB  KUMAR Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  3  334.00  77.43  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890397 DIPAK  GORAIN Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  1  333.00  79.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887478 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  6  3 3 OBC-B  5  317.00  86.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721868 URMILA  MAHATO Female No  7  4 4 OBC-B  2  317.00  60.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813172 ANUSUYA  MAHATO Female No  9  5 5 OBC-B  1  308.00  50.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927129 JAGADISH  MAHATO Male No  12  6 6 OBC-B  6  306.00  42.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863339 AJIT  MAHATO Male No  13  7 7 OBC-B  4  305.00  70.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823737 NILAM  MAHATO Female No  15  8 8 OBC-B  2  298.00  62.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891076 PRITILATA  MAHATO Female No  17  9 9 OBC-B  1  293.00  77.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802628 DIPANKAR  MAHATO Male No  18  10 10 OBC-B  1  293.00  54.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493510 BICKY  KUMAR Male No  21  11 11 OBC-B  1  285.00  63.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473544 CHITTARANJAN  MAHATO Male No  24  12 12 OBC-B  1  282.00  73.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815527 PRABHAT KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  26  13 13 OBC-B  7  281.00  57.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873311 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  27  14 14 OBC-B  4  277.00  49.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002821046 ARPITA  RAKSHIT Female No  28  15 15 OBC-B  1  276.00  72.40  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750016 RAJKUMAR  GOPE Male No  29  16 16 OBC-B  3  276.00  57.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829523 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  31  17 17 OBC-B  1  274.00  55.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604371 SUBARNA  MAHATO Male No  32  18 18 OBC-B  1  274.00  42.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733770 SOURAV  GORAIN Male No  33  19 19 OBC-B  2  273.00  72.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805959 SUBHANKAR  KUMAR Male No  35  20 20 OBC-B  1  273.00  60.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865163 RATHU  MAHATO Male No  36  21 21 OBC-B  1  272.00  58.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807865 SWADHIRAM  MAHATO Male No  37  22 22 OBC-B  6  272.00  58.29  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864847 BHUBANESWAR  MAHATO Male No  38  23 23 OBC-B  5  272.00  57.43  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841963 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  40  24 24 OBC-B  1  271.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578187 CHINMAY  MAHATO Male No  42  25 25 OBC-B  1  269.00  67.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775681 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  44  26 26 OBC-B  4  268.00  54.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670379 RINKI  MAHATO Female No  45  27 27 OBC-B  1  268.00  38.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813958 PANKAJ  MAHATO Male No  46  28 28 OBC-B  1  267.00  64.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002463045 AMAR NATH KUIRY Male No  48  29 29 OBC-B  1  267.00  48.43  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460171 NEHA  MAHATO Female No  49  30 30 OBC-B  3  266.00  62.43  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565854 DIBAKAR  GORAIN Male No  50  31 31 OBC-B  1  266.00  46.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804770 MONIKA  GORAIN Female No  51  32 32 OBC-B  4  265.00  57.29  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536720 TANMOY  MAHATO Male No  52  33 33 OBC-B  1  265.00  39.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574233 ANGSUMAN  MAHATO Male No  54  34 34 OBC-B  1  264.00  62.29  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463506 JIT  KARMAKAR Male No  56  35 35 OBC-B  3  263.00  50.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809677 RABINDRA  MAHATO Male No  61  36 36 OBC-B  4  259.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520085 ABHISHEK  MAHATO Male No  63  37 37 OBC-B  7  258.00  61.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667873 KULDEEP  MAHATO Male No  66  38 38 OBC-B  3  257.00  62.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837311 JHILAM  KARMAKAR Female No  72  39 39 OBC-B  1  253.00  56.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593262 RUMA  MAHATO Female No  73  40 40 OBC-B  2  253.00  53.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842741 BIKRAM  MAHATO Male No  75  41 41 OBC-B  11  252.00  31.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545954 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  80  42 42 OBC-B  2  249.00  48.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002839101 ALOK  MAHATO Male No  82  43 43 OBC-B  1  246.00  53.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602934 PRITILATA  GORAIN Female No  84  44 44 OBC-B  5  242.00  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633334 DIBYENDU  KUMAR Male No  85  45 45 OBC-B  1  242.00  59.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603774 KESHAB  MAHATO Male No  87  46 46 OBC-B  2  241.00  46.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840878 LAXMAN  MAHATO Male No  88  47 47 OBC-B  6  240.00  41.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826334 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  91  48 48 OBC-B  23  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737039 BIJOY  MAJHI Male No  92  49 49 OBC-B  3  237.00  47.29  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595796 BISWANATH  KUMAR Male No  94  50 50 OBC-B  3  235.00  46.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452919 DHRITIMAN  KUMAR Male No  95  51 51 OBC-B  2  235.00  36.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662845 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  99  52 52 OBC-B  1  232.00  46.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591716 PRITILATA  MAHATO Female No  100  53 53 OBC-B  1  228.00  34.29  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614347 SUKHENDU  MAHATO Male No  101  54 54 OBC-B  1  228.00  32.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779160 KOUSHIK  MAHATO Male No  103  55 55 OBC-B  3  223.00  86.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612330 ANIMESH  MAHATO Male No  104  56 56 OBC-B  8  223.00  50.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002835937 JOYDEB  MAHATO Male No  110  57 57 OBC-B  1  215.00  62.71  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633432 NAMITA  MAHATO Female No  113  58 58 OBC-B  4  212.00  30.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900837 BIMAL  MAHATO Male No  114  59 59 OBC-B  2  209.00  43.43  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 
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A002916868 SACHIN  MANDAL Male No  4  1 1 SC  1  325.00  60.86  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865739 ASHWASTHAMA  GHASI Male No  60  2 2 SC  1  259.00  54.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744142 SANJIT  RAJAK Male No  70  3 3 SC  4  254.00  36.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727681 SUSMITA  RAJWAR Female No  93  4 4 SC  7  235.00  69.29  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886071 GOURAB  BAURI Male No  107  5 5 SC  2  218.00  34.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2
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Tie Break 
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A002924442 BIPAD TARAN MAJHI Male No  102  1 1 ST  1  226.00  49.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


